

2024 Professional Entry Form

*** Professional entry fees include admission to the ballroom for entered events. ***

Pro Leader:		Male or Female NDCA #				
				SS#		
Pro Follower:				_Male	NDCA #	
				SS#		
Studio	Phone #			Email		
Address						
City		Sta	te_	Zip (Code	
	Rising Star Smooth @	\$110	=	\$	_	
	Rising Star Ballroom @	\$110	=	\$	<u>-</u>	
	Rising Star Rhythm @	\$110	=	\$	_	
	Rising Star Latin @	\$110	=	\$	-	
					•	
	Smooth Championship @	\$140	=	\$	-	
	Ballroom Championship @	\$140	=	\$	-	
	Rhythm Championship (§ \$140	=	\$	-	
	Latin Championship (a) \$140	=	\$	-	
	Cabaret @ \$140		=	\$	-	
	<i></i> Tota	<i></i> al			• -	
*** Entry fees will be wai	ved if a couple has 40 or more c	ombine	d Pr	o/Am entries per Pro	fessional event entered.**	
I have read and agree at www.tristatechalleng	to the terms of the 2024 Tri <u>le.c</u> om):	-State [Dan	ceSport Champio	nship Waiver (available	
Leader Signature/Date			Follower Signature/Date			

* DEADLINE: February 27, 2024 *

By submitting this entry form, you agree to the terms of this event's policies and Waiver (available at www.tristatechallenge.com), whether or not you submit a signed waiver. Please send with check.or.money.order (payable to Tri-State DanceSport Championships) to: Tri-State DanceSport Championships, 291 West Clay Avenue, Roselle Park, NJ 07204. Telephone (908) 553-5881. FAX (908) 241-8177. Entries will not be processed without payment in full.